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Anton-Wilhelm-Amo Str. 10117, 40/41 Berlin 
Room 408 and hybrid [14:30 -> 16:00]

Organized by: Milena Bister & Magdalena Buchczyk. For accessibility inquiries write to: milena.bister@hu-berlin.de

22 Oct

29 Oct

5 Nov

12 Nov

19 Nov 

26 Nov

3 Dec

Umgang mit Machtmissbrauch an 
Universitäten (Discussion in German) 
Ursula Furich-Grubert, Luise Habeck, 
Julia Leser, Tobias Rosefeldt, Katharina 
Schmidt — Moderation: Urmila Goel

Spectres, Spectra, and Spaces:
Sensing Wireless Connections
Nona Schulte-Römer,
Brett Mommersteeg

Seeding Livable Futures in Ruderal Worlds 
Bettina Stoetzer

Dealing with Spectres While
Defending Opacity:
Queer Anthropology Perspectives
Anna Altukhova, Beate Binder,
Imad Gebrael, Henrike Kraul,
Klara Nagel, Max Schnepf
+
16:30 IfEE Vollversammlung 

In the Shadows of AI:
Opening Pandora’s Black Box 
Katja Mayer 

Insuring Life, Claiming Death: Finance, 
Temporality, and Redress in the 
Aftermath of the Armenian Genocide
Alice von Bieberstein

“There Are No Ghosts Here”: Necessary 
Violence and Post-Imperial Heritage
Aimee Joyce

10 Dec

17 Dec

7 Jan

14 Jan

21 Jan 

28 Jan 

4 Feb

11 Feb

The Haunting of the Wolf
Julia Leser

Past Futures on Roads Not Taken: 
Postcolonial Perspectives in Anthropology 
Labor Kritische Europäisierungsforschung 
und Amo Collective 

Hauntings in Knowledge Production
Laboratory: Anthropology of 
Environment | Human Relations 
Milena Bister, Adina Dymczyk, Jelena 
Grosse-Bley, Anja Klein, Alexander 
Schindler 
+
17:00 IfEE Neujahrsempfang

Jewish Spectres in Post-Holocaust East-
Central Europe: Dispossessed Belongings 
and Their Afterlives
Magda Waligorska

The Moral Triangle: Germans, 
Israelis, Palestinians
Sa’ed Atshan and Katharina Galor

Love is a City in Anguish
Omar Kasmani

Anti-citizen Liberation: Blackness After 
Justice and Beyond the Law
Damani Partridge

Heroes and Heroin: Spectral Thoughts 
within a Global Opioid Epidemic 
Bhrigupati Singh


